Kerikeri Cruising Club

Scottronic Technologies Wednesday Series race 5

Race date: Wednesday, 9 December 2015

Race ID: 13

A Division, start time 1810, course 19, distance 10

9191 Shaw

4217 Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat
T4163 Thompson 750

8008 Reichel/Pugh 42

8976 Ross 30

Deep Throttle
Animal Biscuits
Titan

Rikki

Physical Favours

B Division, start time 1800, course 17, distance 7.9

5106 Townson
6328 Lotus 10.6
7311 Given

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Aalita
Valentine
Stray Cat

Wind direction: SW
Elapsed
time place

1:09:17 3
1:04:54 1
1:19:43 4
1:07:17 2
1:24:36 5
1:27:44 3
1:26:42 2
1:25:31 1

Saved: 9/12/2015 at 07:36 pm

Wind speed: 10 to 15 knots
PHRF Inshore

General H'cap

TCF

.881
.958
.822
.980
.790

.657
.692
726

c.time

1:01:02
1:02:10
1:05:32
1:05:56
1:06:50

57:38
1:00:00
1:02:05

place

Uu b WN R

W N -

TCF  c.time

.877 1:00:46

963 1:04:48
.809 1:08:26
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